Martin Luther King Jr. Blvd Sidewalk  Change Order No. Contract No. 818 Contract No. 111 Change Order Description:  Replace culverts downstream of Pope Farms Estates Plat  Replace culverts downstream of Pope Farms Estates Plat  Account Numbers for this Change Order Item 1 - 12873-402-200  Contractor:  You are authorized and directed to make the following changes in this contract:  Item No. Description Est. City Unit Unit Price NB* This Contract  Item No. Description Issued In Inc. 100 LS 16,206.88 (N) 16,206.18  I Storm Sewer 24" and Upsize S-15 1.00 LS 16,206.88 (N) 16,206.18  A sphalt Repair 1.00 LS 11,292.75 (N) 11,292.75  B Contract Trine Lounge Order 1.95% (1,292.85)  A sphalt Repair 1.00 LS 11,292.75 (N) 11,292.75  B Contract Trine Lounge Order 1.95% (1,292.85)  Calendar Deys 1.427,292.85  Construction Inspector Contract Time Lounge Order Contract Time Lounge Order Contract Time Lounge Order Contract Time Lounge Order Contract Time Lounge In this change Order Contract Time Lounge In	Contract N	ame:				Date	6/5/2020	
Change Order Description: Replace culverts downstream of Pope Farms Estates Plat Rem 1 - 12873-402-174 Rem 2 - 12873-402-200  Contractor:  You are authorized and directed to make the following changes in this contract:  **New 1 - 12873-402-200  **Contractor:**  **New 1 - 12873-402-200  **New 1 - 12873-402-200  **Contractor:**  **New 1 - 12873-402-200  **New 1 - 12873-402-174  **Item 2 - 12873-402-174  **Item 1 - 12873-402-174  **Item 1 - 12873-402-174  **Item 2 - 12873-402-174  **Item 1 - 12873-402-174  **Item 2 - 12873-402-174  **Item 1 - 12873-402-174  *	Commant			1	Change C	order No.	CO 1	
Change Order Description: Replace culverts downstream of Pope Farms Estates Plat  Replace Culverts downstream of Pope Farms Culverts downstream of Pop							8500	
Change Order Description:  Replace culverts downstream of Pope Farms Estates Plat  Rem No.					Project/MU	JNIS No.	1116	
Contractor:    Courage Order Description:   Account Numbers for this Change Order   Item 1 - 12873-402-200				Ch				
Replace culverts downstream of Pope Farms Estates Plat   Account Numbers for this Change Order   Item 1 - 12873-402-174   Item 2 - 12873-402-200	Shanaa Or	idan Dagarintian.			Alc	I. District		
Item 1 - 12873-402-200	Jhange Or		rms Estates Plat		Account Numb	are for this	Change Order	
Contractor:    Cou are authorized and directed to make the following changes in this contract:		replace curverts downstream or rope ranns Estates right			Item 1 - 12873-402-174			
Total are authorized and directed to make the following changes in this contract:    Item No.   Description   Est. Qty   Unit   Unit Price   N/B*   Total								
Total are authorized and directed to make the following changes in this contract:    Item No.   Description   Est. Qty   Unit   Unit Price   N/B*   Total								
You are authorized and directed to make the following changes in this contract:   Your trepolated (N) or had (B) white   Item No.   Description   Est. Qty   Unit   Unit Price   N/B*   Total	<b>3 1 1</b>							
Item No.   Description   Est. Qty   Unit   Unit Price   N/8*   Total	contractor:							
Item No.   Description   Est. Qty   Unit   Unit Price   N/8*   Total								
Item No.   Description   Est. Qty   Unit   Unit Price   N/B*   Total								
Item No.   Description   Est. Qty   Unit   Unit Price   N/8*   Total								
Storm Sewer 24" and Upsize S-15  1.00  1.0								
Asphalt Repair 1.00 LS 11,292.75 (N) 11,292.  Asphalt Repair 1.00 LS 11,292.75 (N) 11,29		·	Est. Qty			N/B*	Total	
Date		Storm Sewer 24" and Upsize S-15	1.00	LS	16,206.88	(N)	16,206.88	
let Change Order he Original Contract Total turn of previous Change Orders he new Contract Sum including this Change Order will be his Contract is a: Calendar Days his Contract Time/Completion Date let Change in Contract Time by previous change order contract Time/Completion Date prior to this change order contract prior time/completion Date prior to this change order contract prior time/completion Date prior to this change order contract prior time/completion Date prior to this change order contract prior time/completion Date prior to this change order contract prior time/completion Date prior to this change order contract prior time/completion Date prior to this change order contract prior time/completion Date prior to this change order contract prior time/completion Date prior to this change order contract prior time/completion Date prior to this change order contract prior time/completion Date prior to this change order contract prior time/completion Date prior to this change order contract prior time/completion Date prior to this change order contract prio	!	Asphalt Repair	1.00	LS	11,292.75	(N)	11,292.75	
let Change Order he Original Contract Total sum of previous Change Orders he new Contract Sum including this Change Order will be his Contract is a: Calendar Days his Contract Time/Completion Date let Change in Contract Time by previous change order contract Time/Completion Date prior to this change order contract Time/Completion Date prior to this change order contract time/completion Date prior to this change order contract time/completion date as a result of this change order contract time/completion Date prior to this change order contract time/completion Date great prior to this change order contract time/completion Date great prior to this change order contract time/completion Date great prior to this change order contract time/completion Date great prior to this change order contract time/completion Date great prior to this change order contract time/completion Date great prior to this change order contract time/completion Date great prior to this change order contract time/completion Date great prior to this change order contract time/completion Date great prior to this change order contract time/completion Date great prior to this change order contract prior to th							0,00	
let Change Order he Original Contract Total he Original Contract Total he original Contract Sum including this Change Order will be he new Contract Sum including this Change Order will be his Contract is a: Calendar Days his Contract Time/Completion Date let Change in Contract Time by previous change order contract Time/Completion Date prior to this change order contract Time/Completion Date prior to this change order contract time/completion date as a result of this change order contract time/completion date as a result of this change order contract time/completion Date let Change in Contract Time by previous change order contract time/completion date as a result of this change order contract time/completion date as a result of this change order contract time/completion Date let Change in Contract Time/completion contract time/completion Date let Change in Contract Time/completion contract time/completion Date let Change in Contract Time/completion let Change in Contract Time/c	<u> </u>						0.00	
let Change Order  the Original Contract Total  sum of previous Change Orders  the new Contract Sum including this Change Order will be  this Contract is a:  Original Contract Time/Completion Date  let Change in Contract Time by previous change order  contract Time/Completion Date prior to this change order  diditional day(s) as a result of this Change Order  contract time/completion date as a result of this change order  contract time/completion date as a result of this change order  contract time/completion date as a result of this change order  contract time/completion date as a result of this change order  contract time/completion date as a result of this change order  contract time/completion date as a result of this change order  contractor's Acceptance  By Janua Canday  Title  Date  6/9/20  Construction Inspector  Construction Supervisor  Engineer  Board of Public Works  Contract paid to date  ROUTING:  Heidi Fleegel	<del></del>							
Set Change Order						<u> </u>	0.00	
Alet Change Order The Original Contract Total The Original Contract Total The Original Contract Total The new Contract Sum including this Change Order will be This Contract is a: This Contract Time/Completion Date The Contract Time/Completion Date Total Contract Time/Completion Date Total Contract Time/Completion Date Total Contract Time/Completion Date prior to this change order Total Contract Time/Completion Date as a result of this change order Total Contract Time/Completion Date prior to this change order Total Contract Time/Completion Date prior to this change order Total Contract Time/Completion Date prior to this change order Total Contract Time/Completion Date prior to this change order Total Contract Time/Completion Date as a result of this change order Total Contract Time/Completion Date as a result of this change order Title Title Date Title Date 6/9/20  Construction Inspector Construction Inspector Construction Supervisor Engineer Board of Public Works  Contract paid to date  ROUTING: Heidi Fleegel	) 						0.00	
the Change Order The Original Contract Total The Original Contract Total The Original Contract Total The new Contract Sum including this Change Order will be Total Contract Sum including this Change Order will be Total Contract Sum including this Change Order will be Total Contract Time/Completion Date Telet Change in Contract Time by previous change order Contract Time/Completion Date prior to this change order Contract Time/Completion Date prior to this change order Contract time/completion date as a result of this change order Contract time/completion date as a result of this change order Contract time/completion date as a result of this change order Contract time/completion date as a result of this change order Contract time/completion Date  Title Date 6/9/20  Construction Inspector Construction Inspector Construction Supervisor Engineer Board of Public Works  Contract paid to date  ROUTING: Heidi Fleegel							0.00	
the Change Order The Original Contract Total The Original Contract Total The Original Contract Total The new Contract Sum including this Change Order will be Total Contract Sum including this Change Order will be Total Contract Sum including this Change Order will be Total Contract Time/Completion Date Telet Change in Contract Time by previous change order Contract Time/Completion Date prior to this change order Contract Time/Completion Date prior to this change order Contract time/completion date as a result of this change order Contract time/completion date as a result of this change order Contract time/completion date as a result of this change order Contract time/completion date as a result of this change order Contract time/completion Date  Title Date 6/9/20  Construction Inspector Construction Inspector Construction Supervisor Engineer Board of Public Works  Contract paid to date  ROUTING: Heidi Fleegel					% of Original	<del></del>		
The Original Contract Total  Sum of previous Change Orders  The new Contract Sum including this Change Order will be  This Contract is a:  This Contract Time/Completion Date  Let Change in Contract Time by previous change order  Contract Time/Completion Date prior to this change order  Contract Time/Completion date as a result of this change order  Contract time/completion date as a result of this change order  Contract time/completion date as a result of this change order  Contractor's Acceptance  By Janua Cowley  Title  Date 6/9/20  Construction Inspector  Construction Supervisor  Engineer  Board of Public Works  Contract paid to date  ROUTING:  Heidi Fleegel	Net Change Order					· ,	27 499 63	
istum of previous Change Orders the new Contract Sum including this Change Order will be  101.96%  1,427,282.8  Calendar Days					1.0070	' <b> </b>		
his Contract is a:  Calendar Days  Criginal Contract Time/Completion Date  let Change in Contract Time by previous change order  contract Time/Completion Date prior to this change order  diditional day(s) as a result of this Change Order  contract time/completion date as a result of this change order  contractor's Acceptance  By James Crewby  Title  Date 6/9/20  ity's Approval (see reverse side for instructions)  Construction Inspector  Construction Supervisor  Engineer  Board of Public Works  Contract paid to date  ROUTING:  Heidi Fleegel					0.00%		-0	
Ariginal Contract Time/Completion Date  let Change in Contract Time by previous change order  contract Time/Completion Date prior to this change order  additional day(s) as a result of this Change Order  contract time/completion date as a result of this change order  contractor's Acceptance  By Jamu Comby  Title  Date 6/9/20  Sity's Approval (see reverse side for instructions)  Construction Inspector  Construction Supervisor  Engineer  Board of Public Works  Contract paid to date  ROUTING:  Heidi Fleegel	he new Co	ontract Sum including this Change Order w	vill be		101.96%		1,427,282.88	
Original Contract Time/Completion Date  Net Change in Contract Time by previous change order  Contract Time/Completion Date prior to this change order  Additional day(s) as a result of this Change Order  Contract time/completion date as a result of this change order  Contractor's Acceptance  By James Coulty  Title  Date 6/9/20  Sity's Approval (see reverse side for instructions)  Construction Inspector  Construction Supervisor  Engineer  Board of Public Works  Contract paid to date  ROUTING:  Heidi Fleegel	The Outline Live							
Ret Change in Contract Time by previous change order Contract Time/Completion Date prior to this change order Contract time/completion date as a result of this Change order Contract time/completion date as a result of this change order Contractor's Acceptance By James Cowley Title Date 6/9/20  City's Approval (see reverse side for instructions) Construction Inspector Construction Supervisor Engineer Board of Public Works  Contract paid to date  ROUTING: Heidi Fleegel						Cal	endar Days	
Contract Time/Completion Date prior to this change order Additional day(s) as a result of this Change Order Contract time/completion date as a result of this change order  Contractor's Acceptance By James Crowley Title Date 6/9/20  City's Approval (see reverse side for instructions) Construction Inspector Construction Supervisor Engineer Board of Public Works  Contract paid to date  ROUTING: Heidi Fleegel								
Additional day(s) as a result of this Change Order Contract time/completion date as a result of this change order  Contractor's Acceptance By James Crowley Title Date 6/9/20  City's Approval (see reverse side for instructions) Construction Inspector Construction Supervisor Engineer Board of Public Works  Contract paid to date  ROUTING: Heidi Fleegel								
Contractor's Acceptance By James Crowley Title Date 6/9/20  City's Approval (see reverse side for instructions) Construction Inspector Construction Supervisor Engineer Board of Public Works  Contract paid to date  ROUTING: Heidi Fleegel							_	
Contractor's Acceptance By James Crowley Title Date 6/9/20  City's Approval (see reverse side for instructions) Construction Inspector Construction Supervisor Engineer Board of Public Works  Contract paid to date  ROUTING: Heidi Fleegel	Contract tim	ne/completion date as a result of this chang	e order			pea	change	
By James Crowley  Title  Date 6/9/20  City's Approval (see reverse side for instructions)  Construction Inspector  Construction Supervisor  Engineer  Board of Public Works  Contract paid to date  ROUTING: Heidi Fleegel								
Title Date  6/9/20  City's Approval (see reverse side for instructions)  Construction Inspector  Construction Supervisor  Engineer  Board of Public Works   Contract paid to date  ROUTING: Heidi Fleegel								
City's Approval (see reverse side for instructions)  Construction Inspector Construction Supervisor Engineer Board of Public Works  Contract paid to date  ROUTING: Heidi Fleegel								
Construction Inspector Construction Supervisor Engineer Board of Public Works  Contract paid to date  ROUTING: Heidi Fleegel		6/9/20	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·					
Construction Inspector Construction Supervisor Engineer Board of Public Works  Contract paid to date  ROUTING: Heidi Fleegel			1					
Construction Supervisor Engineer Board of Public Works  Contract paid to date  ROUTING: Heidi Fleegel			LZN			D	ate /	
Engineer Board of Public Works  Contract paid to date  ROUTING: Heidi Fleegel							5/9/20	
Contract paid to date  ROUTING: Heidi Fleegel		ion Supervisor	· Datiba				6/10/20	
Contract paid to date  ROUTING: Heidi Fleegel		Public Works	i region	BRU			0/10/20	
ROUTING: Heidi Fleegel		STATE OF THE STATE	<i>U</i>					
Heidi Fleegel					Contract paid	to date		
Heidi Fleegel					DOUTING			
						_		
					Greg Fries	' <u> </u>		
Chase O'Brien						.n  -		